Technical Data
Data Sheet N2331, REV.I
S3D06065A
S3D06065F
S3D06065E
S3D06065G
S3D06065I
S3D06065A/S3D06065F/S3D06065E/S3D06065G/S3D06065I

RθJC 1.7 4 1.5 1.65 3.3
°C/W
Ordering Information
Device Package Shipping
S3D06065A TO-220AC(TO-220-2) 50pcs / tube
S3D06065F ITO-220AC(TO-220-F2) 50pcs / tube
S3D06065E DPAK(TO-252-2) 2500pcs / reel
S3D06065ETR DPAK(TO-252-2) 2500pcs / reel
S3D06065G D2PAK(TO-263-2) 800pcs / reel
S3D06065GTR D2PAK(TO-263-2) 800pcs / reel
S3D06065I TO-220-Isolation 50pcs / tube
Technical Data
Data Sheet N2331, REV.I
S3D06065A
S3D06065F